Idépont Teriilet
1983.01.06. PECS
1983.01.08. SUMONY
1983.01.15. MOHACS
1983.01.15. PELLERD
1983.02.12. SUMONY
1983.02.13. FAZEKASBODA
1983.02.13. PELLERD
1983.03.12. SUMONY
1983.04.04. SUMONY
1983.10.15. SUMONY
1983.10.16. PALKONYA
1983.11.04. SELLYE
1983.11.12. PALKONYA
1983.11.12. SUMONY
1983.11.13. PELLERD
1983.12.04. PECS
1983.12.08. PECS
1983.12.09. PECS
1983.12.17. SUMONY
1983.12.18. PECS
1983.12.18. PELLERD
1983.12.22. PECS
1983.12.22. PECS
1983.12.24. PECS
1983.12.29. SELLYE
1983.12.29. VAISZLO

Korzet
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
HALASTAVAK
DUNA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISRET
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
MALOMVOLGY
HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
HALASTAVAK
MALOMVOLGY
HALASTAVAK
HIRD
SOMOGY
KOZPONTI TEMETO
KISRET
BUKKHATI ERDO

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ACS ATTILA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
FOLDESI KALMAN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
VAGNER GEZA
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VAGNER GEZA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
PROGLI LASZLO

Megfigyelo 2
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

EVA GABOR
ES TARSAI
DUNAI IMRE

MIKLOS TAMAS
MIKLOS TAMAS
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
MIKLOS TAMAS
ES TARSAI

Faj
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud
Vetési lud

TARLOSI HAJNALKA Vetési lad

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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50
347
26
18
60
53
1
90
1
42
16
28
30
1000
10
400
50
30
158
200
110
130
150
50
100
24

50
347
26
18
60
53
1
90
1
42
16
28
30
1000
10
400
50
30
158
200
110
130
150
50
100
24



